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D_ANHYO

VALUES ARE IN DOLLARS / QUANTITIES ARE IN SINGLE UNITS

COMMODITIES EXPORTED AND
AREA/COUNTRIES OF DESTINATION  QUANTITY

QUANTITY

VALUE

01/2004-01/2004 01/2005-01/2005 01/2004-01/2004 01/2005-01/2005

ANHY AND OTHER MT
North America

Canada 1220 0
Mexico 2010 473
Total 473
Caribbean

Netherlands Antilles 2770 0
Total 0
South America

Peru 3330 0
Total 0
East Asia

Hong Kong 5820 2
Total 2
Middle East

Kuwait 5130 0
Saudi Arabia 5170 0
Total 0
Oceania

Australia 6020 18
Total 18
Grand Total 493
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COMMODITY AGGREGATES/GROUPS AND MEMBER CODES

ANHY AND OTHER
X0405008020
X0405008040
X0405900000

ANHYDROUS MLK FT

FAT,OIL,FR MILK
MLKFTS/OLS,NESOI

0
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460,718

0
0

0
0

2,544
2,544

0
0
0

8,723
8,723
471,985

9,299
0
9,299

9,676
9,676

19,094
19,094

0
0

9,368
5,423
14,791

0
0
52,860
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QUANTITY QUANTITY VALUE
Jan-04

Jan-04

0
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Jan-05
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0
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